
LYNDONVILLE TIGERS 2016-17 SCHEDULE 
HEAD COACH: JEFF GRESS                                    ASSISTANT COACH: JIM ZELIFF 

 

Wrestling Varsity Schedule    (as of 11-01-16) 

Type  Time  Opponent  Location  

    

Comments 

 

Friday, Dec 2, 2016 

Duals  TBD  Away vs. Tonawanda  Tonawanda Central          
 

Saturday, Dec 3, 2016 

Duals  TBD  Away vs. Tonawanda  Tonawanda Central          
 

Tuesday, Dec 6, 2016 

Match  6:00PM  Byron-Bergen 

Central  

Lyndonville Central 

School District  

        
 

Saturday, Dec 10, 2016 

Tournament  TBD  Away vs. Churchville 

Chili  

Churchville Chili 

Central School  

        
 

Tuesday, Dec 20, 2016 

Match  6:00PM  Away vs. Albion 

Central  

Albion High School          
 

Wednesday, Dec 21, 2016 

Match TBD  Away vs. Royalton 

Hartland  

RoyHart Central          
 

 

         

Wednesday, Dec 28, 2016 

Duals  TBD  Away vs. Letchworth  Letchworth HS          
 

Thursday, Dec 29, 2016 

Duals  TBD  Away vs. Letchworth  Letchworth HS            
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Thursday, Jan 5, 2017 

Match  6:00PM  Away vs. Holley 

Central  

Holley Junior Senior 

High School  
          

 

Saturday, Jan 7, 2017 

Tournament  TBD  Away vs. Alexander 

Central  

Alexander Central 

High School  
        

 

Tuesday, Jan 10, 2017 

Match  6:00PM  Alexander Central  Lyndonville Central 

School District  
        

 

Friday, Jan 13, 2017 

Tournament  TBD  Away vs. Lockport  Lockport High 

School  
        

 

Tournament  TBD  Away vs. TBA  Sullivan County 

Community College  
        

 

Saturday, Jan 14, 2017 

Tournament  TBD  Away vs. Lockport  Lockport High 

School  
        

 

Tournament  TBD  Away vs. TBA  Sullivan County 

Community College  
        

 

Thursday, Jan 19, 2017 

         

Match  6:00PM  Away vs. Pavilion  Pavilion High School          
 

Saturday, Jan 21, 2017 

Tournament  TBD  Away vs. Perry  Perry          
 

Tuesday, Jan 24, 2017 

Match  TBD  Wilson Central  Lyndonville Central 

School District  
        

 

Friday, Jan 27, 2017 

Match  TBD  Akron  Lyndonville Central 

School District  
        SENIOR NIGHT 
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Friday, Feb 3, 2017 

Championship  TBD  Away vs. TBA, 

TBA  
TBA          

 

 

Saturday, Feb 4, 2017 

Championship  TBD  Away vs. TBA, 

TBA  
TBA          

 

Friday, Feb 10, 2017 

Championship  TBD  Away vs. TBA, 

TBA  
TBA          

 

Saturday, Feb 11, 2017 

Championship  TBD  Away vs. TBA, 

TBA  
TBA          
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